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Jan 27

Jan 29

Feb 2

Feb 6

Feb 9

Feb 13

Feb 15

Feb 16

Feb 17

Feb 20

Feb 22

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 27

Mar 1

Mar 5

Mar 8

Mar 11

Mar 13

Mar 19

Mar 22

Mar 26

2023/2024

Harlingen South High School - Softball (F) Varsity

South

10:30 AM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

6:30 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:00 PM

11:00 AM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

Opponent

vs Weslaco

vs Harlingen High School

@ Lyford

vs Los Fresnos

@ Nikki Rowe

@ Brownsville Vets

@ TBA

@ TBA

@ TBA

vs Mercedes

@ TBA

@ TBA

@ TBA

@ Pace

vs Edcouch Elsa

@ Donna North

@ Porter

vs Lopez

@ Donna

vs Weslaco East

vs Brownsville Vets

@ Mercedes

Location

Hawk's Softball Field
Hawk's Softball Field
Lyford H.S.

Hawk's Softball Field
Nikki Rowe HS

Brownsville Veterans

Hawk's Softball Field

Brownsville Pace H.S.
Hawk's Softball Field
Donna North HS
Brownsville Porter HS
Hawk's Softball Field
Donna High School
Hawk's Softball Field
Hawk's Softball Field

Mercedes H.S.

Special Notes

Calallen Tournament

Calallen Tournament

Calallen Tournament

San Antonio Tournament

San Antonio Tournament

San Antonio Tournament




Mar 28

Apr 2

Apr5

Apr 9

Apr 12

Apr 16

Apr 19

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

vs Pace

@ Edcouch Elsa

vs Donna North

vs Porter

@ Lopez

vs Donna

@ Weslaco East

Hawk's Softball Field

Edcouch-Elsa

Hawk's Softball Field

Hawk's Softball Field

Brownsville Lopez H.S.

Hawk's Softball Field

Weslaco East HS




